S LE & VERO 369 NE GA
We believe you deserve the only best.
COLLECTION
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By S LE &VERO 369

PARTICULAR ITEMS
1

Long Body 1185/-
2 Bib Cock 1140/-
3 Angle Cock 1080/
4 Pillar Cock 1620/-
5 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1395/-
6 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1530/-
7 Swan Neck 2070/-
8 Sink Cock 2070/-
9 2in 1 Angle Valve 1740/-
10 2 in 1 Bib Cock 1890/
11 Center Hole Basin Mixer 3270/-
12 Sink Mixer 4020/-
13 Single Lever Basin Mixer -/-
14 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 4470/-
15 Wall Mixer with L-Bend 9820/-
16 Wall Mixer with Crutch 6195/-
17 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 6795/-
18 Nozzle Bib Cock 1185/-
19 Washing Machine Tap 1185/-
20 Concealed Upper Part 727/-
21 Handle 360/-
22 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" -/-

23 Sink Mixer Two Flow Flexible Pipe 5820/-

TERMS & CONDITIONS

* Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
* All rates are subject to change without prior notice.

* All taxes are extra as applicable.

* Rates are FO. Ex - Godown.

* All disputes will be settled at Indore jurisdiction.

*We are not responsible for any loss or damage in transit.

*The warranty is limited to repair or replace the product only. MRKE ININDIR
*All kind of T.O.D. & C.D.if any, will provided after fulfillment of the condition only.

SOLE & VERO 369 ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

L +91-7879279871 # 103, Mossroad Stretford, Manchester,

& +44-7780214408 United Kingdom, M32 OAZ

= info@solevero.com A GR-18B/B1/1 Ganpati Dham Industrial Area, -
@ www.solevero.com Sankhol, Bahadurgarh (HR) - 124507 INDIA
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Long Body
Bib Cock
Angle Valve
Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm

Swan Neck

Sink Cock

2 in 1 Angle Valve

2 in 1 Bib Cock

Center Hole Basin Mixer
Sink Mixer

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
Wall Mixer with L-Bend
Wall Mixer with Crutch
Wall Mixer 3 in 1

Nozzle Bib Cock
Washing Machine Tap
Concealed Upper Part
Handle

787/-
730/-
675/-
1020/-
1312/-
1425/-
1410/-

1485/-
1635/-
2689/
3037/-
3720/
3487/-
4635/
2010/
9610/-

840/-

840/-

712/-

270/ T

1410/- ":ﬂ |
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PARTICULAR ITEMS

975/-

940/-

720/-
1200/-
1375/
1485/-
1765/
17635/
1600/-
17635/
3060/-
3925/-
4020/-
3885/-
4912/-
9290/-
2890/-

940/-

940/-

730/-

340/-
6495/-
3825/-
2990/-
3885/-
2990/-
4350/-
5325/-
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Long Body

Bib Cock

Angle Cock

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock 15mm
Concealed Stop Cock 20mm
Swan Neck

Sink Cock

2 in 1 Angle Valve

2 in 1 Bib Cock

Center Hole Basin Mixer
Sink Mixer

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
Wall Mixer with L-Bend
Wall Mixer with Crutch
Wall Mixer 3 in 1

Nozzle Bib Cock

Washing Machine Tap
Concealed Upper Part
Handle

Single Lever Basin Mixer 12"

Tall Pillar Cock 12"
Swan Neck Flexible Pipe

Center Hole Basin Mixer Flexible Pipe

Sink Cock Flexible Pipe
Sink Mixer Flexible Pipe

Sink Mixer Two Flow Flexible Pipe
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S.NO. | PARTICULAR ITEMS S.NO. | PARTICULAR ITEMS

1 Long Body 975/- 1 Long Body 840/-
2 Bib Cock 940/- 2 Bib Cock 802/-
3 Angle Valve 720/- 3 Angle Valve 690/-
4 Pillar Cock 1200/- 4 Pillar Cock 1050/_
5 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1375/- 5 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1319/-
6 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1485/- B Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1495/-
/ Syvan Neck 1765/- 7 Swan Neck 1447/
g il?nk '? (,J:nkgle Valve légg; | oink Gock 1adzr
o fimes 0 e
11 Center Hole Basin Mixer 3060/- o

12 Sink Mixer 3505/. 11 Center Hole Basin Mixer 2735/
13 Single Lever Basin Mixer 4020/ 12 Sink Mixer 3037/~
14 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 3885/- 13 Single Lever Basin Mixer -
15 Wall Mixer with L-Bend 4915/- 14 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 3487/-
16 Wall Mixer with Crutch 5290/- 159 Wall Mixer with L-Bend 4625/-
17 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 5890/_ 16 Wall Mixer with Crutch 5010-
18 Nozzle Bib Cock 940/- 17 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 5610/-
19 Washing Machine Tap 940/- 18 Nozzle Bib Cock 840/-
20 Concealed Upper Part 730/ 19 Washing Machine Tap 840/-
21 Handle 340/- 20 Concealed Upper Part 712/-
22 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12” 6495/- 21 Handle 337/-
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S.NO. | PARTICULAR ITEMS S.NO. | PARTICULAR ITEMS

1 Long Body 900/- 1 Long Body 940/-
2 Bib Cock 850/- 2 Bib Cock 885/-
3 Angle Valve 690/- 3 Angle Valve 700/-
4 Pillar Cock 1110/- 4 Pillar Cock 1150/-
0 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1315/- 5 Concealed Stop Cock 19mm 1350/-
6 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1425/- 6 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1465/-
7 Swan Neck 1600/- 7 Swan Neck 1645/-
8 Sink Cock 1600/- 8 Sink Cock 1645/-
9 2 in 1 Angle Valve 1485/- 9 2 in 1 Angle Valve 1540/-
10 2 in 1 Bib Cock 1635/- 10 2 in 1 Bib Cock 1710/-
11 Center Hole Basin Mixer 2875/- " 11 Center Hole Basin Mixer 2350/~ %
12 Sink Mixer 3105/- \ﬂ 12 Sink Mixer 3285/- |
13 Single Lever Basin Mixer 3870 &= » | 13 Single Lever Basin Mixer I
14 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 3525/- o ' 14 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 3660/-
15 Wall Mixer with L-Bend 4635/- By o L, o8 15 Wall Mixer with L-Bend 4825/-
16 Wall Mixer with Crutch 5010/- 16 Wall Mixer with Crutch 5200/
17 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 5610/- 17 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 5600/ B
18 Nozzle Bib Cock 900/- 18 Nozzle Bib Cock 940/-
19 Washing Machine Tap 900/- 19 Washing Machine Tap 940/-
20 Concealed Upper Part 685/- 20 Concealed Upper Part 720/-
21 Handle 250/- 21 Handle 270/
22 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12” B345/- © 22 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12” I
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